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Event  1   Girls High Jump Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
University C NH 11277 Green, Jackie _______1
Hilliard 4-02.00302 Valentine, Kiley _______2
Hilliard 4-04.00301 Bryant, Sarajane _______3
St. Johns Co 4-06.00  8195 Foster, Hannah _______4
First Coast 4-06.00 1062 DeLisle, Kaci _______5
Providence S 4-06.00  9152 Statkus, Chloe _______6
Providence S 4-08.00  8148 Murray, Madison _______7
St. Johns Co 5-00.00 11210 Schultz, Madeline _______8
Harvest Comm 5-00.00 1294 Hornsby, Maya _______9
St. Johns Co 5-05.00 12207 Powers, Kirby _______10

Event  2   Boys High Jump Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Duval Charte NH  944 Degault, Dante _______1
University C NH 11289 Haynes, Carlton _______2
University C NH 12297 Wallace, Terrye _______3
St. Johns Co 4-10.00  9229 Mason, Luke _______4
Florida Scho 5-00.00 1090 Williams, Zack _______5
Florida Scho 5-00.00 1283 Santiago, Ricky _______6
Harvest Comm 5-02.00  7100 Brooks, Nick _______7
Hilliard 5-02.00318 Scarbrough, James _______8
St. Johns Co 5-02.00  9223 Hale, Connor _______9
Hilliard 5-02.00319 Davis, Ryan _______10
St. Johns Co 5-03.00 12236 Powers, Phillip _______11
Providence S 5-05.00 10178 Nioso, Jordan _______12
Providence S 5-06.00 12168 Houle, Nick _______13
Duval Charte 5-07.00 1137 Ajak, Kou _______14
Providence S 5-08.00 10172 Marion, Kyle _______15
Providence S 5-10.00  9171 Mallory, Will _______16
St. Johns Co 6-00.00 10220 Fairley, Marcus _______17
Duval Charte 6-00.00 1149 Jackson, Tyreke _______18

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Providence S NH 12150 Patel, Pooja _______1
Providence S NH 12156 Zeidwig, Maggie _______2
Providence S NH 11151 Presutti, Rachael _______3
St. Johns Co 5-00.00 12207 Powers, Kirby _______4
St. Johns Co 5-00.00  6214 Weldon, Chloe _______5
St. Johns Co 5-06.00  6200 Marshall, Hannah _______6
St. Johns Co 6-00.00  6211 Smart, Lydia _______7

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Providence S NH 12168 Houle, Nick _______1
St. Johns Co 6-06.00  7235 Powers, Jackson _______2
St. Johns Co 7-00.00 10233 Murray, Dillon _______3
St. Johns Co 7-00.00  7243 Williamson, Drew _______4
St. Johns Co 12-00.00 12236 Powers, Phillip _______5

Event  5   Girls Long Jump Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Florida Scho ND 1078 Wells, Christina _______1
Harvest Comm ND  995 Weathington, Ashley _______2
Providence S ND  7141 Johnson, Kendal _______3
University C ND 10273 Brooks, Ria _______4
First Coast 9-08.00  665 Henderson, Reagan _______5
First Coast 10-01.00  760 Boudreau, Riley _______6
First Coast 10-01.00  761 Bouillon, Jaden _______7
St. Joseph A 10-10.00  9250 Sharp, Morgan _______8
Duval Charte 11-00.25  721 Ekhaguere, Carissa _______9
St. Johns Co 12-01.00 12196 Glassman, Anna _______10
University C 12-01.00  7271 Berry, Shaniya _______11
Christ's Chu 12-04.00  81 Bunn, Jordan _______12
Temple Chris 12-08.00  8266 Doles, Nailah _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
St. Johns Co 12-09.75  8195 Foster, Hannah _______1
University C 13-01.00 11277 Green, Jackie _______2
University C 13-05.00 11272 Bigham, Jada _______3
St. Johns Co 13-05.50  7208 Sage, Courtney _______4
Florida Scho 13-06.50 1075 Hampton, LaTierria _______5
Providence S 13-09.50 11149 Parsons, Samantha _______6
Providence S 13-09.50 12137 Harris, Kaylah _______7
St. Johns Co 14-08.00  7209 Sage, Kendall _______8
St. Joseph A 15-02.00  9252 Volk, Amy _______9
Hilliard 15-06.00303 Dover, Baylee _______10
Harvest Comm 16-06.00 1294 Hornsby, Maya _______11
Harvest Comm 16-09.00 1293 Hornsby, Mariah _______12
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Event  6   Boys Long Jump Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
North Florid ND 11124 Rowe, Joseph _______1
Christ's Chu ND  612 Spangler, Gage _______2
Temple Chris ND 11270 Richardson, Carl _______3
St. Joseph A 12-01.00 10258 Carrasco, Daniel _______4
Temple Chris 12-05.75 10268 Jones, Leron _______5
Christ's Chu 12-11.00 109 Healey, Kyle _______6
Christ's Chu 13-09.50  810 Morris, Bryan _______7
Christ's Chu 14-04.50  913 Swanson, Ben _______8
University C 14-04.50  9286 Durden, Jaris _______9
First Coast 14-05.00  969 Hart, Ethan _______10
St. Johns Co 15-00.00 10244 Wu, Charles _______11
St. Johns Co 15-05.00 10228 Liu, Mason _______12
St. Joseph A 16-03.00 11260 Lackey, Mason _______13
Florida Scho 16-04.00 1090 Williams, Zack _______14
Temple Chris 16-04.75  8269 Nicholson, Tahveon _______15
St. Johns Co 16-06.00  9221 Foster, John _______16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Florida Scho 16-08.50 1082 MacPeek, Ivan _______1
First Coast 17-01.00 1170 Mann, Alex _______2
St. Joseph A 17-02.00 12255 Bernardes, Bernardo _______3
Hilliard 17-03.00321 Yake, Chase _______4
Providence S 17-03.25 11184 Sheffield, Milon _______5
St. Johns Co 17-07.00 12236 Powers, Phillip _______6
Hilliard 17-08.00320 Carter, Rhett _______7
Florida Scho 17-10.00 1086 Solar, Eduardo _______8
Providence S 17-10.25 10178 Nioso, Jordan _______9
North Florid 18-06.50 12119 Gilmore, William _______10
Florida Scho 18-08.50 1181 Mack, Dana _______11
Providence S 19-00.25 10186 Vermilya, Tyler _______12
North Florid 19-10.50 11125 Taylor, Terrance _______13
University C 19-11.75 11290 Howe, Hussein _______14
Providence S 21-09.00 11188 Wakefield, Jamauri _______15

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Providence S ND 10139 Houle, Amy _______1
University C ND  9281 Weaver, Skyler _______2
Providence S 23-06.75 10126 Baskin, Stephanie _______3
University C 25-10.00 10273 Brooks, Ria _______4
University C 26-04.00 11277 Green, Jackie _______5
St. Johns Co 26-10.50  7209 Sage, Kendall _______6
Harvest Comm 27-06.50  995 Weathington, Ashley _______7
St. Johns Co 28-03.00 12196 Glassman, Anna _______8
St. Johns Co 29-07.00  8195 Foster, Hannah _______9
Hilliard 31-07.00303 Dover, Baylee _______10
Hilliard 33-05.00304 Austin, Kasha _______11
Harvest Comm 34-08.00 1293 Hornsby, Mariah _______12
Harvest Comm 35-08.00 1294 Hornsby, Maya _______13

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
University C ND 12295 Tisdale, Ryan _______1
Providence S ND 12182 Scott, Isaac _______2
University C ND 11289 Haynes, Carlton _______3
Harvest Comm ND 10101 Gregory, Steven _______4
Harvest Comm ND 12103 Hewlett, Chiquille _______5
St. Johns Co 30-00.00  9229 Mason, Luke _______6
Harvest Comm 32-00.50 10102 Gunter, Titus _______7
Hilliard 34-06.00320 Carter, Rhett _______8
St. Johns Co 34-08.75 12236 Powers, Phillip _______9
Harvest Comm 35-00.50 1298 Bellingrath, Brad _______10
Hilliard 35-06.00322 Sharpe, Benjamin _______11
Florida Scho 38-08.00 1184 Scott, Cedric _______12

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Providence S ND  9132 Dick, Ashley _______1
Duval Charte 33-03  929 Noble, Catherine _______2
St. Joseph A 51-04 11248 Safadi, Jenelle _______3
St. Joseph A 55-00 11249 Santagato, Brooke _______4
St. Johns Co 56-00 10215 Wilson, Allison _______5
Providence S 56-04  8138 Hervey, Maddie _______6
Providence S 60-01  9152 Statkus, Chloe _______7
Hilliard 61-03306 Johns, Emma _______8
Providence S 64-11  8146 Messer, Georgia _______9
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  9   Girls Discus Throw Varsity)
Florida Scho 66-10 1177 Mixon, Jamie _______1
St. Johns Co 67-00 10203 Mercado, Yasmin _______2
Hilliard 68-05305 Chaires, Scout _______3
St. Johns Co 69-01 11212 Smith, LaKenya _______4
First Coast 69-10 1264 Goldfarb, Ronee _______5
First Coast 91-00 1062 DeLisle, Kaci _______6
St. Johns Co 92-01 11205 Patterson, Emily _______7
Hilliard 98-05304 Austin, Kasha _______8
First Coast 113-10 1263 DeLisle, Morgan _______9

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Duval Charte ND  757 Sullivan, Liam _______1
Duval Charte 42-00  847 Hazelwood, Titus _______2
St. Joseph A 69-05 10259 Frazel, Keelin _______3
St. Joseph A 70-10 10261 Mikos, Andrew _______4
First Coast 72-03 1172 Otero, Kevin _______5
St. Joseph A 74-08 10254 Baeza, Ruben _______6
St. Johns Co 75-01  8232 Mosborg, Alex _______7
Harvest Comm 75-10 10105 Lackie, Andrew _______8
Duval Charte 79-00 1156 Sullivan, Andrew _______9
First Coast 81-08 1166 Guerro, Josh _______10
St. Johns Co 82-00 11230 McDonald, Michael _______11
Harvest Comm 82-09 12103 Hewlett, Chiquille _______12
Providence S 89-05 12162 Cobb, Max _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hilliard 89-09326 Bulford, Ethan _______1
Providence S 91-06 12164 Dorsett, Evan _______2
First Coast 92-10 1267 Hadden, Kenny _______3
Providence S 93-04 12160 Braswell, Jarvis _______4
Harvest Comm 94-11 1298 Bellingrath, Brad _______5
St. Johns Co 96-05 11218 Clemente, Joseph _______6
Hilliard 98-05325 Denmark, Dalton _______7
Hilliard 103-00324 Howard, Landon _______8
University C 103-09 12296 Trigg, David _______9
Hilliard 108-03323 Burnette, Walker _______10
Providence S 113-07 12175 Merry, Ty _______11
Florida Scho 114-08 1180 Figueroa, Jomar _______12
University C 122-08 12284 Coleman, Josh _______13

Event  11   Girls Shot Put Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Duval Charte ND  830 Pantazi, Brandi _______1
St. Joseph A 18-04.00 11249 Santagato, Brooke _______2
Providence S 19-03.00  8138 Hervey, Maddie _______3
Hilliard 20-03.00308 Wilhite, Amanda _______4
Florida Scho 21-05.00 1177 Mixon, Jamie _______5
St. Johns Co 21-08.00 10215 Wilson, Allison _______6
Providence S 21-08.00  9132 Dick, Ashley _______7
Providence S 24-04.00  8146 Messer, Georgia _______8
First Coast 25-00.00 1264 Goldfarb, Ronee _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
St. Johns Co 25-04.50 10203 Mercado, Yasmin _______1
St. Johns Co 25-04.50 11212 Smith, LaKenya _______2
St. Joseph A 25-07.50 11248 Safadi, Jenelle _______3
St. Johns Co 26-08.00 11205 Patterson, Emily _______4
Hilliard 28-09.00305 Chaires, Scout _______5
First Coast 28-10.00 1263 DeLisle, Morgan _______6
Hilliard 31-03.00307 Keener, Grace _______7
Florida Scho 36-10.00 1075 Hampton, LaTierria _______8

Event  12   Boys Shot Put Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Harvest Comm ND 10105 Lackie, Andrew _______1
Duval Charte ND  952 Moore, Robert _______2
Providence S ND 12160 Braswell, Jarvis _______3
St. Joseph A 21-01.00 10265 Williar, Sam _______4
St. Joseph A 21-03.00 10261 Mikos, Andrew _______5
St. Johns Co 25-01.00  8232 Mosborg, Alex _______6
St. Joseph A 25-03.00 10254 Baeza, Ruben _______7
Duval Charte 25-07.00 1158 Terry, Van _______8
Duval Charte 26-09.50  757 Sullivan, Liam _______9
St. Joseph A 27-00.00 10259 Frazel, Keelin _______10
First Coast 27-01.00 1172 Otero, Kevin _______11
Christ's Chu 28-02.00 1111 Pantoja, Isaiah _______12
First Coast 28-09.00 1166 Guerro, Josh _______13
Christ's Chu 30-09.50 118 Healey, Austin _______14
First Coast 31-10.75 1267 Hadden, Kenny _______15
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  12   Boys Shot Put Varsity)
St. Johns Co 31-11.50 11218 Clemente, Joseph _______1
Hilliard 32-00.00329 Broughton, Austin _______2
Hilliard 32-10.00330 Waters, Jacob _______3
Harvest Comm 33-01.00 12103 Hewlett, Chiquille _______4
Christ's Chu 33-10.50 114 Dragiff, Caleb _______5
Hilliard 34-07.00327 Caswell, Kyle _______6
Hilliard 34-09.00328 Wilkes, Brandon _______7
Harvest Comm 35-10.50 1298 Bellingrath, Brad _______8
University C 36-00.00 12296 Trigg, David _______9
Providence S 36-04.50 11169 Jefferson, Jj _______10
Providence S 38-05.00 11177 Miller, Jaylen _______11
Florida Scho 39-00.00 1180 Figueroa, Jomar _______12
Providence S 39-01.50 12162 Cobb, Max _______13
University C 39-08.00 12284 Coleman, Josh _______14

Event  31   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 10:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 11:49.00Hilliard _______2
A 11:18.81Duval Charte _______3

1) 36 Wondracek, Amelia 6 2) 14 Bearden, Kellee 8
3) 31 Rasner, Brooke 7 4) 15 Brunner, Sarah 7

A 10:26.68Providence S _______4
1) 147 Messer, Katherine 10 2) 148 Murray, Madison 8
3) 134 Forster, Rylee 7 4) 153 Sylvan, Sloan 8
5) 133 Dunn, Isabella 8

A 11:05.62St. Joseph A _______5
1) 246 Matthaei, Shannon 9 2) 252 Volk, Amy 9
3) 247 Patuel, Mariah 10 4) 253 Volk, Becky 9

A 11:19.93St. Johns Co _______6
1) 191 D'Innocenzi, April 10 2) 194 Estep, Elizabeth 9
3) 198 Lyerly, Paige 9 4) 199 Lyons, Leighton 10
5) 201 McCormack, Kate 7 6) 197 Kummings, Helena 7

Event  32   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 10:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTFlorida Scho _______1

1) 83 Santiago, Ricky 12 2) 89 Thompson, Nicholas 10
3) 90 Williams, Zack 10 4) 88 Tessar, Jake 11
5) 85 Singleton, Tyre 10

A 9:58.00Hilliard _______2
A 9:35.83St. Johns Co _______3

1) 217 Aiosa, Gregory 11 2) 224 Hunger, Karsten 10
3) 227 Lindholm, Patrick 7 4) 231 Montgomery, Colin 11
5) 237 Reynolds, Garrison 11 6) 239 Seybolt, Kaleb 7
7) 240 Song, Conner 12

A 9:30.00Harvest Comm _______4
1) 97 Barringer, Justin 9 2) 110 Nields, Liam 8
3) 108 Mosley, Nick 8 4) 104 Jorgensen, Eli 11

A 9:33.44St. Joseph A _______5
1) 263 Teisan, Grayson 10 2) 256 Borbely, Robbie 10
3) 257 Carames, Kenan 9 4) 262 Snyder, Sean 9

A 9:57.63Providence S _______6
1) 185 Sneed, Pierce 9 2) 176 Messer, Chris 8
3) 166 Fulmer, Will 8 4) 180 Peralta, Brandon 7
5) 179 Patel, Prem 12

A 11:01.40University C _______7
1) 288 Harney, Dakota 9 2) 291 Kozdras, Garrett 8
3) 294 Swanson, Trevor 8 4) 298 Wiley, Cameron 7
5) 293 Stoshak, Jaedon 8

A NTDuval Charte _______8
1) 45 Dolmovice, Mark 9 2) 37 Ajak, Kou 11
3) 55 Slade, Andrew 8 4) 48 Hurtak, Will 10

Event  23   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Duval Charte 20.55  823 Hiscox, Jamie _______2
St. Johns Co 20.57  7208 Sage, Courtney _______3
Harvest Comm 15.57 1293 Hornsby, Mariah _______4
Hilliard 18.40306 Johns, Emma _______5
Providence S 19.34  9152 Statkus, Chloe _______6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Temple Chris 20.50  8266 Doles, Nailah _______2
Duval Charte 19.06  722 Frields, Ella _______3
St. Johns Co 15.84 12189 Aiosa, Nikki _______4
Providence S 17.70  9130 Crosby, Elizabeth _______5
Duval Charte 20.37  932 Robles, Emily _______6
Christ's Chu NT  62 Kammerdiener, Averie _______7
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  23   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Var
Duval Charte 20.82  935 Wierenga, Brooke _______2
Hilliard 18.70317 Cardwell, Abigail _______3
Providence S 16.23 11142 Kopp, Makenzi _______4
St. Johns Co 16.50 12207 Powers, Kirby _______5
St. Johns Co 19.80  7209 Sage, Kendall _______6
St. Joseph A 21.78  9250 Sharp, Morgan _______7

Event  24   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 11:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Duval Charte NT  944 Degault, Dante _______2
Providence S 19.92 10178 Nioso, Jordan _______3
Providence S 16.39  9171 Mallory, Will _______4
Hilliard 19.90337 Wesson, Jacob _______5
Christ's Chu NT  67 Harnage, Chance _______6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Duval Charte NT 1246 Golden, Matthew _______2
St. Johns Co 20.09 11234 Patel, Neil _______3
Providence S 17.32 12182 Scott, Isaac _______4
Hilliard 18.11344 Anderson, Lamarcus _______5
Temple Chris NT 10268 Jones, Leron _______6

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Florida Scho NT 1078 Wells, Christina _______1
Christ's Chu 14.90  81 Bunn, Jordan _______2
Hilliard 14.10303 Dover, Baylee _______3
St. Johns Co 12.99 11210 Schultz, Madeline _______4
Providence S 13.79 11131 Davey, Carly _______5
Duval Charte 14.70  916 Burton, Katie _______6
North Florid 15.06 11116 Brown, Megan _______7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Christ's Chu 15.71  62 Kammerdiener, Averie _______1
Hilliard 14.70315 Keener, Faith _______2
St. Joseph A 14.28  9245 Mansell, Kayla _______3
Providence S 13.25 12137 Harris, Kaylah _______4
Temple Chris 13.78  8267 James, Aayna _______5
Duval Charte 14.30 1018 Carlos, Trinty _______6
University C 15.05 10273 Brooks, Ria _______7
St. Johns Co 15.20  7193 Duffey, Hannah _______8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
St. Johns Co 15.90  8213 Smith, Zhariya _______1
Providence S 14.53 12144 Little, Corbin _______2
University C 14.49 11272 Bigham, Jada _______3
Temple Chris 13.62  8266 Doles, Nailah _______4
Duval Charte 13.75 1133 Slade, Cheyenne _______5
Hilliard 14.40316 Keener, Hope _______6
North Florid 15.03 11115 Armstrong, Al'lecia _______7
Christ's Chu 17.67  63 Stone, Hayleigh _______8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Harvest Comm 15.95  892 Holt, Mary _______1
St. Johns Co 14.60  8204 Patel, Tvisha _______2
Providence S 14.35  9140 Hutchinson, Autumn _______3
St. Joseph A 13.71  9246 Matthaei, Shannon _______4
University C 13.74  7271 Berry, Shaniya _______5
Florida Scho 14.36 1073 Brooks, Reeba _______6
Duval Charte 14.97  926 Meske, India _______7
North Florid NT 12117 Mathis, Pertneisha _______8

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Christ's Chu 13.10  913 Swanson, Ben _______1
St. Joseph A 12.28 12255 Bernardes, Bernardo _______2
North Florid 11.88 11120 Mitchell, Tyreke _______3
University C 11.08 10282 Anderson, Otis _______4
Providence S 11.73 12159 Bobbitt, Ben _______5
Temple Chris 12.26  8269 Nicholson, Tahveon _______6
St. Johns Co 12.80 10233 Murray, Dillon _______7
Harvest Comm 15.95  6107 Martin, Rives _______8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
University C 13.57  8299 Williams, Ben _______1
Duval Charte 12.30  843 Cooper, Jordan _______2
St. Joseph A 12.10 11260 Lackey, Mason _______3
Providence S 11.31 11188 Wakefield, Jamauri _______4
Hilliard 11.80337 Wesson, Jacob _______5
North Florid 12.26 11121 Moss, John _______6
Harvest Comm 15.09  7109 Murphy, Nial _______7
Christ's Chu NT 118 Healey, Austin _______8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
First Coast 13.55  969 Hart, Ethan _______1
St. Joseph A 12.30 11264 Thrift, Noah _______2
St. Johns Co 12.08 12242 VanDyke, Garrett _______3
North Florid 11.31 11125 Taylor, Terrance _______4
Duval Charte 11.70  940 Braxton, James _______5
University C 12.11  9286 Durden, Jaris _______6
Florida Scho 12.41 1086 Solar, Eduardo _______7
Christ's Chu NT  810 Morris, Bryan _______8
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Heat   4 of  5   Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
North Florid 13.32 10118 Brooks, Qua'Shawn _______1
Temple Chris 12.90 10268 Jones, Leron _______2
Providence S 11.97 10186 Vermilya, Tyler _______3
Duval Charte 11.55 1042 Cody, Marcus _______4
Hilliard 11.70338 Caswell, Daniel _______5
Florida Scho 12.13 1181 Mack, Dana _______6
St. Johns Co 12.70 10228 Liu, Mason _______7
Harvest Comm 15.58  799 Bellingrath, Payson _______8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Harvest Comm 14.49  9114 Woods, Jackson _______1
First Coast 12.50 1170 Mann, Alex _______2
Christ's Chu 12.16 114 Dragiff, Caleb _______3
University C 11.57 12295 Tisdale, Ryan _______4
Providence S 11.58 11187 Wakefield, Jamal _______5
Florida Scho 12.12 1184 Scott, Cedric _______6
Duval Charte 12.70 1050 James, Ben _______7
St. Johns Co 12.84  8225 Isley, Jett _______8

Event  28   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 11:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

A 54.19Christ's Chu _______2
1) 11 Pantoja, Isaiah 11 2) 9 Healey, Kyle 10
3) 4 Dragiff, Caleb 11 4) 13 Swanson, Ben 9

A 47.39Duval Charte _______3
1) 40 Braxton, James 9 2) 46 Golden, Matthew 12
3) 49 Jackson, Tyreke 11 4) 42 Cody, Marcus 10

A 44.40University C _______4
1) 292 Pennamon, Ke'Shan 11 2) 290 Howe, Hussein 11
3) 295 Tisdale, Ryan 12 4) 300 Willingham, Kurtis 12
5) 282 Anderson, Otis 10

A 47.00Harvest Comm _______5
1) 98 Bellingrath, Brad 12 2) 103 Hewlett, Chiquille 12
3) 113 Ward, Caleb 10 4) 102 Gunter, Titus 10
5) 101 Gregory, Steven 10

A 52.44St. Johns Co _______6
1) 219 Dollarhide, David 10 2) 221 Foster, John 9
3) 225 Isley, Jett 8 4) 228 Liu, Mason 10
5) 233 Murray, Dillon 10 6) 241 Tamargo, Joseph 9
7) 242 VanDyke, Garrett 12

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 48.50Hilliard _______3
A 46.08Providence S _______4

1) 174 McCants, Derrick 10 2) 170 Johnson, Deion 12
3) 187 Wakefield, Jamal 11 4) 159 Bobbitt, Ben 12
5) 186 Vermilya, Tyler 10

A 46.33North Florid _______5
1) 120 Mitchell, Tyreke 11 2) 121 Moss, John 11
3) 124 Rowe, Joseph 11 4) 119 Gilmore, William 12

A 48.92Florida Scho _______6
1) 82 MacPeek, Ivan 10 2) 87 Solis, Jose 10
3) 81 Mack, Dana 11 4) 86 Solar, Eduardo 10
5) 84 Scott, Cedric 11

Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

University C 1:28.74  8275 Fowler, Lindsay _______2
Harvest Comm 1:09.25 1196 Weathington, Lauren _______3
St. Johns Co 58.81 11210 Schultz, Madeline _______4
Providence S 1:02.98  9130 Crosby, Elizabeth _______5
First Coast 1:19.00  761 Bouillon, Jaden _______6
Duval Charte NT  731 Rasner, Brooke _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Christ's Chu 1:38.10  63 Stone, Hayleigh _______2
University C 1:13.43 10280 Moegenburg, Ashley _______3
Providence S 1:01.33 12154 Thrower, Hannah _______4
Duval Charte 1:08.10  724 LeValley, Jill _______5
Harvest Comm 1:18.40  892 Holt, Mary _______6
University C NT  9281 Weaver, Skyler _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Duval Charte NT  919 Chaddock, Paytin _______2
University C 1:14.42 11279 McLendon, Amaris _______3
Providence S 1:02.42 12127 Borbely, Brittany _______4
Duval Charte 1:02.46 1133 Slade, Cheyenne _______5
Providence S 1:15.47 10129 Chamberlayne, Raven _______6
Christ's Chu NT  62 Kammerdiener, Averie _______7

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Duval Charte NT  859 Wyatt, Latrell _______1
St. Johns Co 1:00.40 10219 Dollarhide, David _______2
University C 57.50 11289 Haynes, Carlton _______3
Florida Scho 52.33 1184 Scott, Cedric _______4
North Florid 56.16 12119 Gilmore, William _______5
Providence S 1:01.34 10157 Alonge, Austin _______6
Harvest Comm NT  6107 Martin, Rives _______7
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Heat   2 of  5   Prelims...(Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity
Christ's Chu NT 118 Healey, Austin _______1
Florida Scho 1:05.42 1079 Dornstauder, Thomas _______2
University C 58.16  9286 Durden, Jaris _______3
North Florid 53.65 11125 Taylor, Terrance _______4
Providence S 55.47 12161 Clark, Kobie _______5
Duval Charte 1:01.28 1137 Ajak, Kou _______6
Harvest Comm NT  7112 Turner, Steven _______7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Christ's Chu NT  810 Morris, Bryan _______1
Harvest Comm 1:20.69  799 Bellingrath, Payson _______2
St. Johns Co 58.99 12222 Goldstein, Scott _______3
University C 54.36 12297 Wallace, Terrye _______4
Hilliard 55.20340 Johns, Cade _______5
Providence S 1:00.94 10158 Bateh, Jordan _______6
North Florid NT 11124 Rowe, Joseph _______7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Duval Charte NT 1038 Amin, Malik _______2
St. Johns Co 59.90  9221 Foster, John _______3
Hilliard 54.70342 Wright, Samuel _______4
Florida Scho 54.96 1085 Singleton, Tyre _______5
North Florid 1:00.49 11122 Proctor, Jeffrey _______6
Christ's Chu NT  612 Spangler, Gage _______7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Providence S NT 11165 Duncan, Ben _______2
Duval Charte 1:00.29  839 Beauregard, Brett _______3
St. Johns Co 54.87 10220 Fairley, Marcus _______4
Hilliard 54.90341 Johns, Cole _______5
University C 1:04.53  8293 Stoshak, Jaedon _______6
Christ's Chu NT 106 Hall, Nick _______7

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Duval Charte 1:00.13  627 Meyers, Ajmone _______1
Harvest Comm 59.80  995 Weathington, Ashley _______2
Hilliard 50.90317 Cardwell, Abigail _______3
St. Johns Co 46.67 12189 Aiosa, Nikki _______4
St. Joseph A 49.30  9252 Volk, Amy _______5
St. Johns Co 54.69  7208 Sage, Courtney _______6
St. Johns Co 1:00.08  8204 Patel, Tvisha _______7
Providence S NT  7141 Johnson, Kendal _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
St. Joseph A 1:00.13  9250 Sharp, Morgan _______1
Providence S 58.74 11145 McDyer, Erin _______2
Hilliard 52.50306 Johns, Emma _______3
Providence S 47.49 11142 Kopp, Makenzi _______4
Harvest Comm 47.84 1293 Hornsby, Mariah _______5
St. Johns Co 53.05 12207 Powers, Kirby _______6
Florida Scho 56.85 1073 Brooks, Reeba _______7
Duval Charte NT  935 Wierenga, Brooke _______8

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Christ's Chu NT  612 Spangler, Gage _______1
Duval Charte 55.62  854 Pasukinski, Raymond _______2
Hilliard 49.50345 Millan, Gavin _______3
Providence S 42.76 11173 Martin, Charlie _______4
Harvest Comm 48.33 10102 Gunter, Titus _______5
St. Johns Co 57.14  9223 Hale, Connor _______6
Christ's Chu NT  810 Morris, Bryan _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Christ's Chu NT  67 Harnage, Chance _______1
Harvest Comm 51.20 10113 Ward, Caleb _______2
Florida Scho 49.74 1082 MacPeek, Ivan _______3
Providence S 43.36 12182 Scott, Isaac _______4
Hilliard 47.90321 Yake, Chase _______5
University C 50.45 12300 Willingham, Kurtis _______6
Duval Charte NT 1246 Golden, Matthew _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Temple Chris NT 11270 Richardson, Carl _______1
Harvest Comm 1:04.33  9114 Woods, Jackson _______2
St. Johns Co 50.07 11234 Patel, Neil _______3
Providence S 44.14  9171 Mallory, Will _______4
Hilliard 45.50344 Anderson, Lamarcus _______5
Hilliard 50.10337 Wesson, Jacob _______6
Christ's Chu NT  85 Finley, Isaac _______7
Duval Charte NT  944 Degault, Dante _______8

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Christ's Chu NT  62 Kammerdiener, Averie _______1
Harvest Comm 34.10  892 Holt, Mary _______2
Hilliard 29.60316 Keener, Hope _______3
Providence S 26.36 12154 Thrower, Hannah _______4
Temple Chris 29.34  8267 James, Aayna _______5
St. Johns Co 33.20 10202 McKee, Mollie _______6
Duval Charte NT  724 LeValley, Jill _______7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
North Florid 34.47 12117 Mathis, Pertneisha _______2
Providence S 29.81 11131 Davey, Carly _______3
St. Johns Co 26.41 11210 Schultz, Madeline _______4
University C 29.01  7271 Berry, Shaniya _______5
Harvest Comm 32.08 1196 Weathington, Lauren _______6
Duval Charte NT  919 Chaddock, Paytin _______7
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Heat   3 of  4   Prelims...(Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity
North Florid 34.95 11115 Armstrong, Al'lecia _______2
St. Joseph A 30.29  9245 Mansell, Kayla _______3
Duval Charte 27.15 1034 Slade, Jasmine _______4
Providence S 28.20 12137 Harris, Kaylah _______5
University C 31.26 11278 Johnson, Keaton _______6
Christ's Chu NT  63 Stone, Hayleigh _______7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
North Florid 36.42 11116 Brown, Megan _______2
Hilliard 30.50315 Keener, Faith _______3
Providence S 28.18 12127 Borbely, Brittany _______4
St. Joseph A 28.80  9246 Matthaei, Shannon _______5
St. Johns Co 31.20  7206 Perkins, Brianne _______6
Duval Charte NT  814 Bearden, Kellee _______7

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Christ's Chu 30.43  913 Swanson, Ben _______1
St. Joseph A 26.33 11264 Thrift, Noah _______2
Duval Charte 24.80  859 Wyatt, Latrell _______3
Providence S 22.98 11188 Wakefield, Jamauri _______4
Florida Scho 24.79 1181 Mack, Dana _______5
St. Johns Co 26.23  8225 Isley, Jett _______6
University C 29.75  8299 Williams, Ben _______7
Temple Chris NT  8269 Nicholson, Tahveon _______8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Harvest Comm 32.66  799 Bellingrath, Payson _______1
Florida Scho 25.32 1087 Solis, Jose _______2
Duval Charte 24.80 1042 Cody, Marcus _______3
University C 23.00 10282 Anderson, Otis _______4
North Florid 24.50 11121 Moss, John _______5
St. Johns Co 25.14 10220 Fairley, Marcus _______6
First Coast 28.75  969 Hart, Ethan _______7
Christ's Chu NT 1111 Pantoja, Isaiah _______8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Harvest Comm 33.86  6107 Martin, Rives _______1
St. Johns Co 26.10 10233 Murray, Dillon _______2
University C 24.72 12295 Tisdale, Ryan _______3
Providence S 23.74 12170 Johnson, Deion _______4
Hilliard 24.50341 Johns, Cole _______5
St. Joseph A 25.24 11260 Lackey, Mason _______6
Florida Scho 28.70 1079 Dornstauder, Thomas _______7
North Florid NT 12119 Gilmore, William _______8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Harvest Comm 34.39  7109 Murphy, Nial _______1
Duval Charte 25.92  843 Cooper, Jordan _______2
Temple Chris 25.06 11270 Richardson, Carl _______3
North Florid 23.90 11125 Taylor, Terrance _______4
St. Joseph A 25.00 12255 Bernardes, Bernardo _______5
Providence S 25.20 10186 Vermilya, Tyler _______6
First Coast 27.80 1170 Mann, Alex _______7
Christ's Chu NT  85 Finley, Isaac _______8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Harvest Comm NT  7112 Turner, Steven _______1
Providence S 25.41 10167 Green, Damon _______2
University C 25.27 10287 Groover, Jercoby _______3
Duval Charte 23.90  940 Braxton, James _______4
St. Johns Co 24.25 12242 VanDyke, Garrett _______5
Hilliard 25.20340 Johns, Cade _______6
North Florid 27.21 12123 Roberts, Dwquan _______7
Christ's Chu NT  67 Harnage, Chance _______8

Event  37   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvest Comm 6:09.73 1091 Adams, Grace _______1A
Hilliard 6:45.00311 Russell, Savannah _______1B
Providence S 6:07.01  8133 Dunn, Isabella _______2A
Providence S 6:32.27  8128 Callahan, Abby _______2B
St. Joseph A 5:55.76 10247 Patuel, Mariah _______3A
Duval Charte 6:18.66  636 Wondracek, Amelia _______3B
Hilliard 7:30.00314 Debrenceni, Kat _______3C
Providence S 5:20.97 10147 Messer, Katherine _______4A
Christ's Chu 6:17.12  81 Bunn, Jordan _______4B
Duval Charte 7:01.60  828 Miller, Taylor _______4C
Providence S 5:33.66  8155 Woods, Audrey _______5A
St. Johns Co 6:18.11 10199 Lyons, Leighton _______5B
St. Joseph A 7:10.00 12251 Sharp, Paige _______5C
Duval Charte 5:58.26  715 Brunner, Sarah _______6A
St. Johns Co 6:24.00  7201 McCormack, Kate _______6B
Christ's Chu NT  63 Stone, Hayleigh _______6C
St. Johns Co 6:08.98  9198 Lyerly, Paige _______7A
University C 6:32.78 10276 Glies, Danielle _______7B
St. Johns Co 6:10.00  7197 Kummings, Helena _______8A
Hilliard 6:48.00313 Franklin, Grace _______8B
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Event  38   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Christ's Chu 6:14.63  85 Finley, Isaac _______1A
Christ's Chu NT  612 Spangler, Gage _______1B
Harvest Comm 5:48.38  7111 Omdahl, Camden _______2A
First Coast 7:02.00  671 Nihart, Justin _______2B
Duval Charte 5:46.72  855 Slade, Andrew _______3A
Hilliard 6:35.00336 Harper, George _______3B
Hilliard 5:35.00322 Sharpe, Benjamin _______4A
University C 6:22.80  8294 Swanson, Trevor _______4B
Duval Charte 5:38.71  945 Dolmovice, Mark _______5A
University C 6:23.00  7285 Cooper, Josh _______5B
University C 5:48.15  8291 Kozdras, Garrett _______6A
St. Joseph A 6:36.08 10258 Carrasco, Daniel _______6B
Duval Charte 6:12.06  751 Lasenna, Nick _______7A
Christ's Chu NT  67 Harnage, Chance _______7B
Florida Scho 6:14.96 1188 Tessar, Jake _______8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St. Joseph A 5:02.57  9262 Snyder, Sean _______1A
Harvest Comm 5:24.46  8110 Nields, Liam _______1B
Duval Charte 5:01.00 1053 Norton, Daniel _______2A
Florida Scho 5:21.73 1089 Thompson, Nicholas _______2B
St. Johns Co 4:58.74 11231 Montgomery, Colin _______3A
St. Joseph A 5:17.15  9257 Carames, Kenan _______3B
First Coast 4:37.96 1268 Hart, Drew _______4A
Harvest Comm 5:16.15  997 Barringer, Justin _______4B
Providence S 4:57.98 10163 Daigle, Josiah _______5A
St. Johns Co 5:17.00 10224 Hunger, Karsten _______5B
St. Johns Co 5:00.49 12240 Song, Conner _______6A
St. Johns Co 5:20.00 11217 Aiosa, Gregory _______6B
Providence S 5:02.03  7180 Peralta, Brandon _______7A
Hilliard 5:24.00335 Graves, Grant _______7B
Harvest Comm 5:03.21  9106 Martin, John _______8A
Christ's Chu 5:27.13 109 Healey, Kyle _______8B

Event  27   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:04.00St. Johns Co _______1
A 57.44Florida Scho _______2
A 54.29St. Joseph A _______3
A 50.85Duval Charte _______4
A 52.91Providence S _______5
A 56.39University C _______6
A 57.70Hilliard _______7

Event  33   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Duval Charte NT  715 Brunner, Sarah _______1
University C NT  8275 Fowler, Lindsay _______2
First Coast 3:28.00  760 Boudreau, Riley _______3
University C 3:24.13  7274 Cloer, Sarah _______4
First Coast 3:25.00  665 Henderson, Reagan _______5
Duval Charte NT  820 Dejesus, Christina _______6
Duval Charte NT  636 Wondracek, Amelia _______7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
University C 3:03.80 10276 Glies, Danielle _______1
Hilliard 2:52.00312 Dover, Emilee _______2
Hilliard 2:48.00310 Kloft, Megan _______3
Hilliard 2:44.00309 Simpkins, Hannah _______4
St. Johns Co 2:45.60 10199 Lyons, Leighton _______5
St. Johns Co 2:51.31  9194 Estep, Elizabeth _______6
Christ's Chu 2:55.00  81 Bunn, Jordan _______7
Hilliard 3:23.00311 Russell, Savannah _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
St. Johns Co 2:38.79  9198 Lyerly, Paige _______1
St. Johns Co 2:37.01  7201 McCormack, Kate _______2
St. Joseph A 2:26.23  9253 Volk, Becky _______3
Providence S 2:22.91 10147 Messer, Katherine _______4
Providence S 2:26.15  8153 Sylvan, Sloan _______5
Providence S 2:31.23  7134 Forster, Rylee _______6
Providence S 2:38.48  8148 Murray, Madison _______7
Harvest Comm 2:43.15 1091 Adams, Grace _______8

Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Christ's Chu NT 106 Hall, Nick _______3
North Florid NT 11122 Proctor, Jeffrey _______4
University C NT  7298 Wiley, Cameron _______5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
North Florid NT 10118 Brooks, Qua'Shawn _______1
North Florid NT 12123 Roberts, Dwquan _______2
First Coast 3:10.00  671 Nihart, Justin _______3
Christ's Chu 2:57.86  85 Finley, Isaac _______4
University C 2:58.28  9288 Harney, Dakota _______5
Christ's Chu NT 109 Healey, Kyle _______6
University C NT  7283 Bernal, John Paul _______7
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Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity
St. Joseph A 2:52.84 10261 Mikos, Andrew _______1
Hilliard 2:51.00333 Merwarth, Owen _______2
St. Joseph A 2:41.16 10259 Frazel, Keelin _______3
Providence S 2:29.28  8166 Fulmer, Will _______4
St. Johns Co 2:30.98  7239 Seybolt, Kaleb _______5
Hilliard 2:42.00334 Simpkins, Robert _______6
University C 2:52.40  8294 Swanson, Trevor _______7
Hilliard 2:54.00332 Shamahs, David _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Duval Charte 2:26.90 1053 Norton, Daniel _______1
Harvest Comm 2:24.92  997 Barringer, Justin _______2
Providence S 2:23.28  9185 Sneed, Pierce _______3
Duval Charte 2:21.00 1048 Hurtak, Will _______4
St. Joseph A 2:23.07 10256 Borbely, Robbie _______5
St. Johns Co 2:24.39  7227 Lindholm, Patrick _______6
St. Joseph A 2:26.84 10263 Teisan, Grayson _______7
Hilliard 2:27.00331 Conner, Landon _______8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Harvest Comm 2:18.45 10101 Gregory, Steven _______1
St. Johns Co 2:16.10 11217 Aiosa, Gregory _______2
Providence S 2:14.47 11181 Robles, Christian _______3
First Coast 2:03.61 1268 Hart, Drew _______4
St. Johns Co 2:14.40 12240 Song, Conner _______5
Harvest Comm 2:15.48  9106 Martin, John _______6
Harvest Comm 2:17.08 11104 Jorgensen, Eli _______7
Duval Charte 2:19.00 1137 Ajak, Kou _______8

Event  39   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. Johns Co 14:59.07 10216 Yang, Doris _______1A
Duval Charte 14:24.27  625 MacVilla, Aliya _______2A
Providence S NT  9136 Grzebin, Zenia _______2B
St. Joseph A 12:59.55 10247 Patuel, Mariah _______3A
Providence S NT  9143 Kratsas, Sofia _______3B
Providence S 11:53.48  8155 Woods, Audrey _______4A
St. Joseph A 16:23.00 12251 Sharp, Paige _______4B
St. Johns Co 12:39.77  7197 Kummings, Helena _______5A
Hilliard NT314 Debrenceni, Kat _______5B
St. Johns Co 13:45.35 10190 Coen, Libby _______6A
Duval Charte NT  830 Pantazi, Brandi _______6B
Duval Charte 14:49.85  617 Buzard, Kendra _______7A
Providence S NT  6135 Fulmer, Grace _______7B
St. Johns Co 15:16.00  9194 Estep, Elizabeth _______8A

Event  40   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Providence S 11:36.12  8176 Messer, Chris _______1A
Hilliard 13:34.00335 Graves, Grant _______1B
St. Johns Co 11:17.93 10224 Hunger, Karsten _______2A
University C 12:21.95  8291 Kozdras, Garrett _______2B
St. Johns Co 10:58.06 11231 Montgomery, Colin _______3A
Florida Scho 11:58.84 1089 Thompson, Nicholas _______3B
Duval Charte NT  641 Camacho, Joseph _______3C
First Coast 10:18.99 1268 Hart, Drew _______4A
Harvest Comm 11:38.92  997 Barringer, Justin _______4B
Hilliard 15:30.00343 Mirando, Roman _______4C
St. Joseph A 10:45.83  9262 Snyder, Sean _______5A
Harvest Comm 11:41.55  8110 Nields, Liam _______5B
Providence S NT  8183 Self, Caiden _______5C
Providence S 11:03.06 10163 Daigle, Josiah _______6A
St. Johns Co 12:02.23  8226 Kailes, Ben _______6B
Providence S NT  7180 Peralta, Brandon _______6C
Harvest Comm 11:34.57  9106 Martin, John _______7A
Harvest Comm 12:25.20  7111 Omdahl, Camden _______7B
St. Joseph A 11:37.45  9257 Carames, Kenan _______8A
St. Johns Co 13:43.59  7238 Robbins, Parker _______8B
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Event  29   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 5:32.67Florida Scho _______1

1) 74 Bryant, Jakiya 8 2) 75 Hampton, LaTierria 10
3) 78 Wells, Christina 10 4) 76 Harpe, Destinee 10
5) 73 Brooks, Reeba 10

A 5:00.00Harvest Comm _______2
1) 96 Weathington, Lauren 11 2) 95 Weathington, Ashley 9
3) 91 Adams, Grace 10 4) 94 Hornsby, Maya 12
5) 92 Holt, Mary 8

A 4:40.02Duval Charte _______3
1) 27 Meyers, Ajmone 6 2) 14 Bearden, Kellee 8
3) 31 Rasner, Brooke 7 4) 33 Slade, Cheyenne 11

A 4:12.38Providence S _______4
1) 130 Crosby, Elizabeth 9 2) 142 Kopp, Makenzi 11
3) 127 Borbely, Brittany 12 4) 154 Thrower, Hannah 12
5) 153 Sylvan, Sloan 8

A 4:35.72St. Johns Co _______5
1) 189 Aiosa, Nikki 12 2) 193 Duffey, Hannah 7
3) 195 Foster, Hannah 8 4) 198 Lyerly, Paige 9
5) 199 Lyons, Leighton 10 6) 201 McCormack, Kate 7
7) 208 Sage, Courtney 7

A 4:52.00Hilliard _______6
A 5:18.56University C _______7

1) 275 Fowler, Lindsay 8 2) 276 Glies, Danielle 10
3) 279 McLendon, Amaris 11 4) 280 Moegenburg, Ashley 10
5) 281 Weaver, Skyler 9

Event  30   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Wednesday 4/8/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTChrist's Chu _______3

1) 8 Healey, Austin 11 2) 4 Dragiff, Caleb 11
3) 6 Hall, Nick 10 4) 11 Pantoja, Isaiah 11

A 4:13.60St. Johns Co _______4
1) 217 Aiosa, Gregory 11 2) 220 Fairley, Marcus 10
3) 221 Foster, John 9 4) 222 Goldstein, Scott 12
5) 240 Song, Conner 12 6) 241 Tamargo, Joseph 9
7) 242 VanDyke, Garrett 12

A 4:36.00Hilliard _______5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 4:02.20University C _______2

1) 286 Durden, Jaris 9 2) 289 Haynes, Carlton 11
3) 297 Wallace, Terrye 12 4) 300 Willingham, Kurtis 12
5) 293 Stoshak, Jaedon 8

A 3:57.88Harvest Comm _______3
1) 104 Jorgensen, Eli 11 2) 113 Ward, Caleb 10
3) 102 Gunter, Titus 10 4) 101 Gregory, Steven 10
5) 106 Martin, John 9

A 3:38.42Providence S _______4
1) 181 Robles, Christian 11 2) 171 Mallory, Will 9
3) 188 Wakefield, Jamauri 11 4) 173 Martin, Charlie 11
5) 161 Clark, Kobie 12 6) 182 Scott, Isaac 12

A 3:54.62Florida Scho _______5
1) 84 Scott, Cedric 11 2) 87 Solis, Jose 10
3) 86 Solar, Eduardo 10 4) 82 MacPeek, Ivan 10
5) 85 Singleton, Tyre 10

A 4:02.00St. Joseph A _______6
1) 255 Bernardes, Bernardo 12 2) 263 Teisan, Grayson 10
3) 256 Borbely, Robbie 10 4) 260 Lackey, Mason 11
5) 264 Thrift, Noah 11 6) 262 Snyder, Sean 9
7) 257 Carames, Kenan 9

A 4:04.55Duval Charte _______7
1) 59 Wyatt, Latrell 8 2) 39 Beauregard, Brett 8
3) 38 Amin, Malik 10 4) 40 Braxton, James 9


